HARVEY NICHOLS

Est.1831

175ml 750ml
Harvey Nichols, Chenin Blanc 7.5 29
Stellenbosch, South Africa
Harvey Nichols, Pecorino 8 34
Offida, ltaly
Harvey Nichols, Baccus, 9 35
Cotswold, UK
Harvey Nichols, Sauvignon Blanc, 9.5 38
Marlborough, New Zealand
Harvey Nichols, Chablis Premier Cru, 12.5 52
Burgundy, France
Mar de Frade, Albarino, 11 46
Rias Baixas, Spain
Harvey Nichols, Sancerre, 11.25 46
Loire, France
Hunter's Pet Nat Offshoot, 45
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
(Lightly sparkling, unfiltered and cloudy)
Cap Maritime 95

Chardonnay, South African



Harvey Nichols, Bordeaux Supérieur,
France

Harvey Nichols, Malbec,
Mendoza, Argentina (ve)

Harvey Nichols, Beaujolais-Villages,
Beaujolais, France

Harvey Nichols, Plan de Dievu,
Cétes du Rhéne Villages, France

Harvey Nichols, Rioja,
Spain

Harvey Nichols, Chianti,
DOCG, ltaly

Harvey Nichols, Pinot Noir
New Zealand

Harvey Nichols, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Argentina

Boekenhoutskloof Chocolate Block,
South Africa

Harvey Nichols, Premium Rosso di Montalcino,

Iltaly

Kappa Toscana,
ltaly

175ml

7.25

8.25

8.5

8.5

9.25

13

14.5

750ml

28

30

33

34

34

36

48

32

57

56

78



Harvey Nichols, Rosé,
Corbiéres, France

Harvey Nichols, Premium Cétes de Provence Rosé,

Cétes De Provence, France

Chateau Changyu Moser XV,
China

Whispering Angel,

Harvey Nichols, Champagne Brut, France
Harvey Nichols, Champagne Brut Rosé, France
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial, France

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial Rosé, France
Ruinart Brut, France

Veuve Clicquot Brut, France

Veuve Clicquot Rosé, France

Billicart Salmon, France

Dom Perignon, France

125ml
11.5
13
16
19

21

175ml

7.5

10.75

15

375ml
29

34

750ml
67

75

79
100

130

135
155

225

750ml
31

36

36

60

1500ml

130

215



Harvey Nichols, Alcohol-Free Chardonnay,
Australia

Harvey Nichols, Prosecco,
Valdobbiadene DOCG, ltaly (ve)

Harvey Nichols, Rosé Prosecco,
ltaly (ve)

Harvey Nichols, English Sparkling

Harvey Nichols, Sparkling Rosé

125ml

6.5

6.5

375ml

20

750ml
20

38

39

59

63.5

1500ml

80

85



