# HARVEY NICHOLS

# Est.1831

# BAR MENU

# WHITE WINE

	1 <i>75</i> ml	750ml
Harvey Nichols, Chenin Blanc Stellenbosch, South Africa	7.5	29
Harvey Nichols, Pecorino Offida, Italy	8	34
Harvey Nichols, Baccus, Cotswold, UK	9	35
Harvey Nichols, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand	9.5	38
Harvey Nichols, Chablis Premier Cru, Burgundy, France	12.5	52
Mar de Frade, Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain	11	46
Harvey Nichols, Sancerre, Loire, France	11.25	46
Hunter's Pet Nat Offshoot, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand (Lightly sparkling, unfiltered and cloudy)		45
Cap Maritime Chardonnay, South African		95

#### 125ml available on request

(v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note that allergens are used on our premises. Wines may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices are inclusive of V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites.

# RED WINE

	175ml	750ml
Harvey Nichols, Bordeaux Supérieur, France	7.25	28
Harvey Nichols, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina (ve)	8	30
Harvey Nichols, Beaujolais-Villages, Beaujolais, France	8.25	33
Harvey Nichols, Plan de Dieu, Côtes du Rhône Villages, France	8.5	34
Harvey Nichols, Rioja, Spain	8.5	34
Harvey Nichols, Chianti, DOCG, Italy	9.25	36
Harvey Nichols, Pinot Noir New Zealand	13	48
Harvey Nichols, Cabernet Sauvignon, Argentina	8	32
Boekenhoutskloof Chocolate Block, South Africa	14.5	57
Harvey Nichols, Premium Rosso di Montalcino, Italy		56
Kappa Toscana, Italy		78

#### 125ml available on request

(v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note that allergens are used on our premises. Wines may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices are inclusive of V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites.

# ROSÉ WINE

	175ml	750ml
Harvey Nichols, Rosé, Corbières, France	7.5	31
Harvey Nichols, Premium Côtes de Provence Rosé, Côtes De Provence, France	9	36
Chateau Changyu Moser XV, China	10.75	36
Whispering Angel,	15	60

# CHAMPAGNE

	125ml	375ml	750ml	1500ml
Harvey Nichols, Champagne Brut, France	11.5	29	67	130
Harvey Nichols, Champagne Brut Rosé, France	13	34	75	
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial, France	16		79	
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial Rosé, France	19		100	
Ruinart Brut, France	21		130	
Veuve Clicquot Brut, France			110	215
Veuve Clicquot Rosé, France			135	
Billicart Salmon, France			155	
Dom Perignon, France			225	

#### 125ml available on request

(v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note that allergens are used on our premises. Wines may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices are inclusive of V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites.

# SPARKLING

	125ml	375ml	750ml	1500ml
Harvey Nichols, Alcohol-Free Chardonnay, Australia	4		20	
Harvey Nichols, Prosecco, Valdobbiadene DOCG, Italy (ve)	6.5	20	38	80
Harvey Nichols, Rosé Prosecco, Italy (ve)	6.5		39	85
Harvey Nichols, English Sparkling			59	
Harvey Nichols, Sparkling Rosé			63.5	

#### 125ml available on request